STEVEN
HIRZFELD

Full-Stack Django + React

SKILLS

Project Management

Software Development

Staff and User Training

Process Optimization

Communication & Pedagogy

CONTACT

Argentina, Buenos Aires,
Esteban Echeverria

estebanhirzfeld@gmail.com

+54 1139137415

Linkedin
Portfolio

Github

AWARDS
RECEIVED

CODER HOUSE Top10
- Web

Hackathon Make Sense 2021
- Web

LANGUAGES

Spanish ~ Native
English ~ Fluent

CERTIFICATIONS

CoderHouse
. Front-End (React Js)
- Back-End (Node Js)
+ Python (Django)
« Dev Ops (AWS)
« Game Dev C# (Unity 3D)

Udemy
+ React - Redux - NextJS
» Django - Rest Framework
+ Web Scraping - Python
« PostgreSQL
+ Tailwind CSS
« Docker Nginx Celery Redis
+ Redoc Mailhog
» Astro Build

Henry
+ React - Redux
« TypeScript
- POO
+ Programming Paradigms
« Python

PROFILE

Freelance Developer proactive and

constantly growing and learning,

with knowledge of Development, Software

Design, Marketing and SEOQO.

EDUCATION

2024

2022

2021

2021

2020

DA VINCI - Systems Engineering
Full Stack Developer Student

HENRY - Python
Full Stack Developer Student (Django)

CODERHOUSE - Javascript
Full Stack Developer Student (MERN)

UTN - National Technological University
Systems Engineering Student

San Bonifacio Technological Institute

Electronic Technician (Assembler, Arduino)

EXPERIENCE

2023 -

2022 -
2023

2021 -
2022

2020 -
2021

2015 -
2016

Web Developer Courses Coordinator
Coder House (Contractor)

. Instructor

. Courses Coordinator

Web Developer Tutor/Teacher
Coder House (Contractor)
. Web development
(HTML, CSS, Javascript, Bootstrap,
Sass, React , NextJS, Python, Django
Firebase)

Front-End Developer
Coder House / Freelancer (Freelance)
. Web development
Javascript, React, Redux, Python, Django

Youtuber - Founder & Manager
Youtube Channel ( 110K Sulbscribers )
+ Marketing & SEO Manager
. Content creator

Owner eCommerce
MercadolLibre

. content writer
(copywriting)

- Inventory management

» Shipping Process

. Customer service

Portfolio


https://estebanhirzfeld-portfolio.netlify.app/en/
https://estebanhirzfeld.github.io/Local-PP/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/esteban-hirzfeld/
https://estebanhirzfeld-portfolio.netlify.app/
https://equipo17-coderhack.netlify.app/
https://github.com/estebanhirzfeld

